▪ Basic to intermediate skills in statistical analysis software (e.g., Excel, Stata, SPSS, R). 

▪ Proficiency in MS Office applications and Bangla typing is desired; and 

▪ Ability to work independently and under pressure 

Remuneration:  

▪ Tk. 37,968 (Thirty seven thousand nine hundred sixty eight) per month (consolidated). 

Expected Date of Joining: April 1, 2026 

Before applying for the position, please visit https://career.ti-bangladesh.org/. 

Interested candidate within the age limit of 35 years who fulfils the above requirements are